JETA120 © «Goncharov  JET». All rights reserved. 11.02.2016 Pages 1 of 12
     Fea t ures
          AC/DC power supplies JETA120
•  Class: Expert, power density up to 844 W/dm³
•  Low profile 21 mm design with blade solder pins; terminal blocks (optional) or mounting on DIN-rail (optional)
•  Case operating temperature ranges: -40°С…+85°С, -50°С…+85°С
•  Output current up to 24 А, output power 120 W; one, two or three output channels
•  Input voltage ranges: 80…140 VAC, 100…242 VAC, 176…242 VAC

 Te chni ca l in fo r m atio n
Standard models with one output
Module
Input voltage
range
Output
power
Output voltage / nominal output
current
Typical
efficiency
JETA120-115S05-XXX
~80…140 VAC
80 W
5 VDC/ 16 A 78%
JETA120-115S12-XXX 12 VDC / 6,67 A 82%
JETA120-115S15-XXX 15 VDC / 5,33 A 82%
JETA120-115S24-XXX 24 VDC / 3,33 A 84%
JETA120-115S27-XXX 27 VDC / 2,96 A 84%
JETA120-115S48-XXX 48 VDC / 1,67 А 84%
JETA120-230WS05-XXX
~100…242 VAC*
120 W
5 VDC/ 24 A 80%
JETA120-230WS12-XXX 12 VDC / 10 A 84%
JETA120-230WS15-XXX 15 VDC / 8 A 84%
JETA120-230WS24-XXX 24 VDC / 5 A 86%
JETA120-230WS27-XXX 27 VDC / 4,44 A 86%
JETA120-230WS48-XXX 48 VDC / 2,5 А 86%
JETA120-230S05-XXX
~176…242 VAC
5 VDC/ 24 A 80%
JETA120-230S12-XXX 12 VDC / 10 A 84%
JETA120-230S15-XXX 15 VDC / 8 A 84%
JETA120-230S24-XXX 24 VDC / 5 A 86%
JETA120-230S27-XXX 27 VDC / 4,44 A 86%
JETA120-230S48-XXX 48 VDC / 2,5 А 86%
 Modules with non-standard output voltage from 5 to 60 VDC with maximal output current up to 24 A, could be delivered on request.
* For input voltage 230W (wide input) maximal output power decrease at input voltage 100...176 VAC according to the derating curves.
 O r d e r i n g i n f o r m a t i o n
JETA120 © «Goncharov  JET». All rights reserved. 11.02.2016 Pages 3 of 12
 Standard models with two outputs
Modules with non-standard output voltage from 5 to 60 VDC with maximal output current up to 24 A, could be delivered on request.
* For input voltage 230W (wide input) maximal output power decreases at input voltage 100...176 VAC according to the derating curves.
 Standard models with three outputs
Modules with non-standard output voltage from 5 to 60 VDC with maximal output current up to 24 A, could be delivered on request.
* For input voltage 230W (wide input) maximal output power decreases at input voltage 100...176 VAC according to the derating curves.
Module
Input voltage
range
Output
power
Output voltage / nominal output
current
Typical
efficiency
JETA120-115D0505-XXX
~80…140 VAC
80 W
5 VDC / 8 A ; 5 VDC / 8 A 77%
JETA120-115D0512-XXX 5 VDC / 8 A ; 12 VDC / 3,33 A 79%
JETA120-115D1212-XXX 12 VDC / 3,33 A ; 12 VDC / 3,33 A 81%
JETA120-115D1515-XXX 15 VDC / 2,67 A ; 15 VDC / 2,67 A 81%
JETA120-115D2727-XXX 27 VDC / 1,48 A ; 27 VDC / 1,48 A 83%
JETA120-230WD0505-XXX
~100…242 VAC*
120 W
5 VDC / 12 A ; 5 VDC / 12 A 79%
JETA120-230WD0512-XXX 5 VDC / 12 A ; 12 VDC / 5 A 81%
JETA120-230WD1212-XXX 12 VDC / 5 A ; 12 VDC / 5 A 83%
JETA120-230WD1515-XXX 15 VDC / 4 A ; 15 VDC / 4 A 83%
JETA120-230WD2727-XXX 27 VDC / 2,22 A ; 27 VDC / 2,22 A 85%
JETA120-230D0505-XXX
~176…242 VAC
5 VDC / 12 A ; 5 VDC / 12 A 79%
JETA120-230D0512-XXX 5 VDC / 12 A ; 12 VDC / 5 A 81%
JETA120-230D1212-XXX 12 VDC / 5 A ; 12 VDC / 5 A 83%
JETA120-230D1515-XXX 15 VDC / 4 A ; 15 VDC / 4 A 83%
JETA120-230D2727-XXX 27 VDC / 2,22 A ; 27 VDC / 2,22 A 85%
Module
Input
voltage range
Output
power
Output voltage / nominal output current
Typical
efficiency
JETA120-115T051212-XXX
~80…140 VAC
80 W
5 VDC / 8 A ; 12 VDC / 1,67 A ; 12 VDC / 1,67 A 79%
JETA120-115T051515-XXX 5 VDC / 8 A ; 15 VDC / 1,33 A ; 15 VDC / 1,33 A 79%
JETA120-230WT051212-XXX
~100…242 VAC*
120 W
5 VDC / 12 A ; 12 VDC / 2,5 A ; 12VDC / 2,5 A 81%
JETA120-230WT051515-XXX 5 VDC / 12 A ; 15 VDC / 2 A ; 15 VDC / 2 A 81%
JETA120-230T051212-XXX
~176…242 VAC
5 VDC / 12 A ; 12 VDC / 2,5 A ; 12 VDC / 2,5 A 81%
JETA120-230T051515-XXX 5 VDC / 12 A ; 15 VDC / 2 A ; 15 VDC / 2 A 81%
JETA120 © «Goncharov  JET». All rights reserved. 11.02.2016 Pages 4 of 12
 Specifications for AC/DC power supplies JETA120*
Input specifications
Input voltage range  115